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EEHGNIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Plug-in bridge for cross-connections in the terminal center, 4-pos.,

color: Red

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918188474
50 Pcs.

85389099

0.00239 KG

Page 56 (CL-2007)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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